
Page 10 sportiani» (Obstruer August 7, 2013

C lassified

PORTLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
INVITATION TO BID - CONSTRUCTION #2013-1664  

Columbia Siding Replacement 
BIDS DUE8 /1 3 /1 3  AT2:00PM ,

PUBLIC OPENING 8 /1 3 /1 3  AT 2:05PM

Portland Public Schools, School District No. U ,  Multnomah County, 
seeks written Bids from  qualified firm s to provide sid ing replace
ment and painting services. A m andatory Pre-Bid m eeting will be 
held at 9:00 AM on 7/31/13, at Colum bia School, 716 NE M arine 
Drive, Portland, OR 97227. Sealed Bids, in an envelope clearly 
listing the vendor name and Bid title, will be received by Paul W ill
iams, Contract Analyst at: Bid Desk, Purchasing & Contracting, 
Blanchard Education Service Center, 5 0 1 N. Dixon St, Portland OR 
97227, not later than 2:00 PM, 8/13/13.

The Invitation to Bid docum ents m ay be obtained at the ORPIN 
website, www.orpin.oregon.gov. Firm s m ust be registered with 
ORPIN to obtain and download docum ents; registration is at no 
cost. Contract term s, conditions and Specifications m ay be re
viewed at the Purchasing & Contracting Department, 5 0 1 N. Dixon 
Street, Portland Oregon, 97227. For additional inform ation about 
this project, please contact the Paul W illiam s, at 503.916.3316, 
or em ail at purchasing@ pps.net.

ykrts
X V  ENEELIENTERTAINMENT

Soul-Rock at Mississippi Studios
‘The Heavy, ’ a soul-rock band from the UK will perform at Mississippi Studios in north Portland 
on Tuesday, Aug. 13. The band is touring the states with raucous party music that mixes 
together soul, hip-hop, rock, blues and funk.

K I  TSilNTF1 S b o l l i r l i *  Clark County F a ir - Family f u n ^ ^  '  B
k K 1 r .  thrilling rides, music and food brings

folks to the Clark County Fair. The annual
CUIDE

uble J Tin
New & Used Tires w «

Overstock & Used Tires
$ 2 0 & u p  PRICED TO  SELL

All tires mounted & blanched on 
the car, out the door -  no additives.
Free stock wheels w/ purchase of 

any new or used tire- 
iimited to stock on hand 30 

years  in business

2 locations to Serve You

6 8 4 1 NE MLK, Portland 
503-283-9437

4510 SE 52nd & Holgate 
503-771-1834

State Firm*
Providing Insurance and Financial Services 

Home Office, Btoomjngton. Illinois 61710

Ernest J. Hill, Jr.
Agent
4946 N Vancouver Avenue, Portland, OR 97217 
503 286 1103 Fax 503 286 1146 
erme.hill h5mb@statefarrn com
24 Hour Good Neighbor Service®

event and runs through Aug. 11 just north of Vancouver 
in Ridgefield. Go to ClarkCoFair.com web site for all the 
details, schedules and events!

For AU the World to See -- A compelling assortment of 
photographs, television clips, art posters and other 
historic artifacts trace how images and media trans
formed the modem civil rights movement and jolted

l.oo TEES
CLUBS

FAMILY REUNIONS 
SCHOOL CLUBS 

BUSINESSES 
SCREEN PRINTING

503-762-6042
971-570-8214

W in d e r m e r e
R E A L  E S T A T E

Windermere Peninsula Realty 
61 ION Lombard 

Portland, OR 97203 
(503)333-5809 

Fax(503) 283-6300
peter.clarke @ windermere.com

iBérPE A (.TOT1

Harris Photography Studio
Located at4545 NE MLK

(Blue & W hite Building behind the fence)Sunday is Family Day!Bring the family in for family portraits from 3:00pm to 6:00 Each Sunday!

Or call for appointment today 503-730-1156Studio is also ready for Pet Portraits!

Americans out of a state of denial or 
complacency. The national touring ex

hibit runs through Sunday, Aug. 11 at the 
Oregon History Museum, 1200 S.W. Park Ave.

Mel Brown Live -  Portland jazz giant Mel Brown 
performs at Salty’s on the Columbia every Friday and 
Saturday night. Known as the “Gentleman of Jazz,” 
Brown has a career spanning over 40 years.

Fire and Ice -- Uncover fossils, draw prehistoric reptiles, 
and much more at the nation’s first 
exhibit focused on dinosaur habita
tion for children “Dinosaurs: Land of 
Fire and Ice.” Located at the Portland 
Children’s Museum, 4015 S. W. Can
yon Rd., the exhibit continues through 
Sept. 22.

Norman Sylvester -  Boogie Cat 
Norman Sylvester and his band play 
Thursday, Aug. 8 at Esther Short 
Park in Vancouver; Friday, Aug. 9 at 
Halibut’s; Saturday, Aug. 10 at Res
taurant 503 in West Linn; Sunday, 
Aug. 11 at the Garlic Fest in North 
Plains; W ednesday, Aug. 14 at 
Lewelling Park in Milwaukie; and 
Saturday, Aug. 17 at the Ilwaco Sea
food Festival.

Oregon Voices — Oregon Voices 
tells Oregon’s fascinating history 
through the eyes and ears of the 
people who lived it. The new Oregon 
Historical Society exhibit dives into 
a diverse range of subjects, from the 
displacement of minority popula
tions from urban development, to 
cycles of boom and bust.

The Soulful Showcase — Blacque 
Butterfly presents spoken word, live 
music and featured artists on the 
second and fourth Thursdays of 
each month at 8 p.m. at E’Njoni Café, 
African-Mediterranean cuisine at 
910 N. Killings worth St.

mailto:purchasing@pps.net
ClarkCoFair.com
windermere.com

